1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD
FIRST NET

1ST
2ND
3RD
FIRST NET

1ST
2ND
3RD
FIRST NET

1ST
2ND
FIRST NET

1ST
2ND
FIRST NET

1ST
2ND
FIRST NET

1ST

2024 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT
Dylan Dahlstedt

Owen Bartee

Jordan Arensdorf

FIRST FLIGHT
Eric Rippen

Yuji Kitabatake

Brooks Paul

Nathan Wangler

SECOND FLIGHT
Greg Markus

Nate Kroenke

Paul Baldwin

John Becker

THIRD FLIGHT
Taylor Garcia

Dennis Doherty

Heath Peters

JC Small

SENIOR GOLD FLIGHT #1
Steve Bosshamer

Jim Heineman

Mark Palu

SENIOR GOLD FLIGHT #2
Keith Hadwiger

Scott Maline

Chris Hillburn

SENIOR GOLD FLIGHT #3
Denny Deal

Danny May

Roger Elsen

LADIES
Kim Meister

SCORE AMOUNT

145
148
148

SCORE
139
150
152
141

SCORE
155
156
164
142

SCORE
175
175
176
146

SCORE
143
150
141

SCORE
154
155
141

SCORE
179
182
151

SCORE
215

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

$200.00
$125.00
$100.00
$125.00

$200.00
$125.00
$100.00
$125.00

$200.00
$125.00
$100.00
$125.00

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

$100.00



