## 2024 CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

	CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT	SCORE A	MOUNT
1ST	Dylan Dahlstedt	145	<b>\$200.00</b>
2ND	Owen Bartee	148	\$150.00
3RD	Jordan Arensdorf	148	\$100.00
			·
	FIRST FLIGHT	SCORE	
1ST	Eric Rippen	139	\$200.00
2ND	Yuji Kitabatake	150	\$125.00
3RD	Brooks Paul	152	\$100.00
FIRST NET	Nathan Wangler	141	\$125.00
	SECOND FLIGHT	SCORE	
1ST	Greg Markus	155	\$200.00
2ND	Nate Kroenke	156	\$125.00
3RD	Paul Baldwin	164	\$100.00
FIRST NET	John Becker	142	\$125.00
	THIRD FLIGHT	SCORE	
1ST	Taylor Garcia	175	\$200.00
2ND	Dennis Doherty	175	\$125.00
3RD	Heath Peters	176	\$100.00
FIRST NET	JC Small	146	\$125.00
	SENIOR GOLD FLIGHT #1	SCORE	
1ST	Steve Bosshamer	143	\$200.00
2ND	Jim Heineman	150	\$125.00
FIRST NET	Mark Palu	141	\$125.00
		CCORE	
1ST	SENIOR GOLD FLIGHT #2	SCORE 154	¢200.00
-	Keith Hadwiger	_	\$200.00 \$125.00
2ND	Scott Maline	155	\$125.00
FIRST NET	Chris Hillburn	141	\$125.00
	SENIOR GOLD FLIGHT #3	SCORE	
1ST	Denny Deal	179	\$200.00
2ND	, Danny May	182	\$ <b>125.00</b>
FIRST NET	Roger Elsen	151	\$125.00
			,
	LADIES	SCORE	
1ST	Kim Meister	215	\$100.00